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23-0157 - US29 : S- 109 (FAIRVIEW R ]
Site Details

station Id: 23-0157
County: GREENVILLE

Description: US29 - S- 109 (FAIRVIEW RD), L- 109 TO
County Line - SPARTANBURG

LRS Section: 23020002900N

Functional Class: Principal Arterial - Other (Urban)
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Description: US29 - S- 109 (FAIRVIEW RD), L- 109 TO County Line - SPARTANEURG

2022

39700

1556

357

% EA 5%
@ Zoomtosite | A Street view

210 %
ces Acive © i1 1
CCS Inactive @ / w:m L X
Wi Acive © winsy
Wik Inactive @
Short Term Active l s
v A& 7 | Sources:Eon, TomTom, Garmin FAO, NOAA, USGS, © OpenSiretiap conrtors, and he GIS User Commuriy

o

i w @ CE waN =

942 AM

Ao Rnd 0




